Data sheet 6AV6671-3XA01-0AX0
Service set 6" to 10” devices Service set for TP/OP 277 6", MP 277 8"
Touch, MP 277 8" Key, MP 277 10" Key to product version "ES 14", MP
277 10" Touch with to product version "ES 14" Further information, Quantity
and content: see technical data
General information
Product type designation Service set 6" ... 10"
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
● min. 0 °C
● max. 55 °C
Ambient temperature during storage/transportation
● min. -20 °C
● max. 70 °C
Relative humidity
● Operation, max. 95 %
Scope of supply
Delivery quantity in pieces
● Parts per unit 1; Content: 6x device-specific seals, 15x aluminum mounting clips, 1x 2-
pin female connector, 1x product information clamp
Other
Merchandise No
Manufacturer name SIEMENS AG
Manufacturer's address Gleiwitzerstraße 555, 90475 Nuremberg, Germany
Target devices For TP/OP277 6", MP277 8" touch, MP277 8" key, MP277 10" key
product version "ES 14" and later, MP277 10" touch product version "ES
14" and later
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6643-0AA01-1AX0
● Product 2 6AV6643-0BA01-1AX0
● Product 3 6AV6643-7BA00-0CJ0
● Product 4 6AV6643-7BA00-0CJ1
● Product 5 6AV6643-0CB01-1AX0
● Product 6 6AV6643-0CB01-1AX1
● Product 7 6AV6643-0DB01-1AX0
● Product 8 6AV6643-0DB01-1AX1
● Product 9 6AV6643-0DD01-1AX0
● Product 10 6AV6643-7DD00-0CJ1
● Product 11 6AV6643-7DD00-0CJ0
● Product 12 6AV6643-0DD01-1AX1
● Product 13 6AV6643-7CD00-0CJ0
● Product 14 6AV6643-7CD00-0CJ1
● Product 15 6AV6643-0CD01-1AX1
6AV66713XA010AX0
Page 1/2 7/6/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens